Load Cell Pendeo® Truck
Digital weighing technology for reliable vehicle weighing
Advantages
	� Easy commissioning
	� Efficient use due to transparent data
	 Quick repair and maintenance
	� Extremely resistant
The digital load cells in the Pendeo® Truck series are specially designed for

PR 6124/15P (150 m) 940536124154
PR 6124/22P (200 m) 940536124224
Ordering information
Load cell Pendeo® Truck (OIML R60, accuracy class C3= 0.015%, C6= 0.008%)
Type Order number
PR 6224B/25t C3 940522423325
PR 6224B/25t C6 940522426325
PR 6224B/50t C3 940522423350
PR 6224B/50t C6 940522426350
PR 6224B/75t C3 940522423375
PR 6224B/75t C6 940522426375
Mounting kits
Type Order number
PR 6021/00N 940536021001
PR 6021/01N 940536021011
PR 6021/02N 940536021021
PR 6021/03N 940536021031
PR 6021/04N 940536021041
PR 6021/05N 940536021051
PR 6021/06N 940536021061
PR 6021/07N 940536021071
Cable junction box, power supply
Type Order number
PR 6024/68S 940536024684
PR 6024/62S 940536024624